WATER - Brass Ball Valves - PN Rating 25
FEMALE/FEMALE
LONG HANDLE
MALE/FEMALE
LONG HANDLE
FEMALE/FEMALE
SHORT HANDLE
MALE/FEMALE
SHORT HANDLE
MALE/MALE
LONG HANDLE
MALE/MALE
SHORT HANDLE
FEMALE/FEMALE
LONG HANDLE - LOCKABLE S/STEEL HANDLE
SIZE Hydroflow Code Barcode Hydroflow Code Barcode Hydroflow Code Barcode Hydroflow Code Barcode Hydroflow Code Barcode Hydroflow Code Barcode Hydroflow Code Barcode
15mm  (1/2”) DL1063-15 9418171207554 DL1095-15 9418171207639 DL1193-15 9418171207691 DL1194-15 9418171207721 DL1004-15 9418171207752 DL1036-15 9418171207783 DL1064-15 9418171208377
20mm  (3/4”) DL1063-20 9418171207561 DL1095-20 9418171207646 DL1193-20 9418171207707 DL1194-20 9418171207738 DL1004-20 9418171207769 DL1036-20 9418171207790 DL1064-20 9418171208384
25mm   (1”) DL1063-25 9418171207875 DL1095-25 9418171207653 DL1193-25 9418171207714 DL1194-25 9418171207745 DL1004-25 9418171207776 DL1036-25 9418171207806 DL1064-25 9418171208391
32mm    (1 1/4”) DL1063-32 9418171207578 DL1095-32 9418171207660 DL1064-32 9418171208407
40mm    (1 1/2”) DL1063-40 9418171207585 DL1095-40 9418171207677 DL1064-40 9418171208414
50mm   (2”) DL1063-50 9418171207592 DL1095-50 9418171207684 DL1064-50 9418171208421
65mm   (2 1/2”) DL1063-65 9418171207608 DL1064-65 9418171208438
80mm   (3”) DL1063-80 9418171207615
100mm    (4”) DL1063-100 9418171207622
Female Swivel Nut 20mm
FEMALE/FEMALE
SHORT HANDLE - BLUE
Female Swivel Nut 20mm
FEMALE/FEMALE
SHORT HANDLE - RED
Ball Valve with Y-Strainer
FEMALE/FEMALE
LONG HANDLE - Y STRAINER
Washing Machine (Hot)
MALE
RED HANDLE
Washing Machine (Cold)
MALE
BLUE HANDLE
Washing Machine (Hot)
FEMALE
RED HANDLE
Washing Machine (Cold)
FEMALE
BLUE HANDLE
SIZE Hydroflow Code Barcode Hydroflow Code Barcode Hydroflow Code Barcode Hydroflow Code Barcode Hydroflow Code Barcode Hydroflow Code Barcode Hydroflow Code Barcode
15mm  (1/2”) DL1067-15 9418171207837 DL2057R 9418171207943 DL2057B 9418171207936 DL2058R 9418171207967 DL2058B 9418171207950
20mm  (3/4”) DL1089-20B 9418171207820 DL1089-20R 9418171207813 DL1067-20 9418171207844
25mm   (1”) DL1067-25 9418171207851
32mm    (1 1/4”)
FEMALE/FEMALE
LONG HANDLE / LONG THREAD
FEMALE/FEMALE
SHORT HANDLE / LONG THREAD
MALE/FEMALE
LONG HANDLE / LONG THREAD
MALE/FEMALE
SHORT HANDLE / LONG THREAD
FEMALE SWIVEL NUT 20MM
FEMALE/FEMALE - SHORT HANDLE
MALE/MALE
ANGLED BALL VALVE / ALUMINIUM HANDLE
FEMALE/FEMALE
ANGLED BALL VALVE / ALUMINIUM HANDLE
SIZE Hydroflow Code Barcode Hydroflow Code Barcode Hydroflow Code Barcode Hydroflow Code Barcode Hydroflow Code Mico Code Barcode Hydroflow Code Barcode Hydroflow Code Barcode
8mm   (1/4”) DL1071-8
10mm   (3/8”) DL1071-10 9418171207332
15mm  (1/2”) DL1071-15 9418171207349 DL1072-15 9418171207400 DL1073-15 9418171207424 DL1074-15 9418171207479 DL1077A-15 (15x15mm) 9418171207516 DL1093A-15 (15x15mm) 9418171207530
20mm  (3/4”) DL1071-20 9418171207356 DL1072-20 9418171207417 DL1073-20 9418171207431 DL1074-20 9418171207486 DL1089C-20 652940 9418171207509 DL1077A-20 (20x20mm) 9418171207523 DL1093A-20 (20x20mm) 9418171207547
25mm   (1”) DL1071-25 9418171207363 DL1073-25 9418171207448 DL1074-25 9418171207493
32mm    (1 1/4”) DL1071-32 9418171207370 DL1073-32 9418171207455
40mm    (1 1/2”) DL1071-40 9418171207387 DL1073-40 9418171207462
50mm   (2”) DL1071-50 9418171207394 DL1073-50 9418171207868
GAS - Brass Ball Valves - PN Rating 5
HOSE TAP
MINIMUM AND MAXIMUM: working temperature, 0.5˚C to 120˚C THREADS: ISO228 (equivalent to DIN259 and BS2779) opening/closing tests: 10,000 times CONSTRUCTION: Nickle plated brass body
MINIMUM AND MAXIMUM: working temperature, 0.5˚C to 80˚C THREADS: ISO228 (equivalent to DIN259 and BS2779) opening/closing tests: 10,000 times CONSTRUCTION: Nickle plated brass body
Angle Hose Tap 15mm Male DL Angle Hose Tap 15mm Female DL
Hydroflow Code Barcode Hydroflow Code Barcode
3515DL 9418171206984 3515FDL 9418171208063
AGA AGA AGA AGA
OCTOBER 2014